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2020  
  

       Sunday 5 January 2020  -  New Fair   

           Westpoint Conference Centre, Westpoint, Clyst St Mary, EXETER, EX5 1DJ 

 

       Sunday 12 January 2020     

           Members Pavilion, County Showground, Weston Road, STAFFORD, ST18 0BD 

 

       Sunday 16 February 2020     

              Grand Pavilion, The Esplanade, PORTHCAWL, Wales CF36 3YW 

 

   Sunday 23 February 2020    -  New Fair 

          Downswood Community Centre, Chiltern Close, Downswood,   MAIDSTONE,  

          Kent, ME15 8XG  

 

      Sunday 15 March 2020  -  New Fair   

           The Royal Hotel, 1 South Parade, WESTON SUPER MARE, BS23 1JP 

 

      Saturday 21 March 2020   

             Memorial Hall, Station Road, ROYAL WOOTTON BASSETT,  

             Wiltshire SN4 8EN  

 

     Sunday 29 March 2020 -  New Fair   

          Lyndhurst Community Centre, Main Car Park, LYNDHURST,  Hants, SO43 7NY 

 

    Saturday 4 April 2020 

The Jubilee Hall, Congregational Church, Bowden Lane, MARKET 

HARBOROUGH, Leics, LE16 7JD 

 

    Saturday 18 April 2020 

Pudsey Civic Hall, Dawsons Corner, PUDSEY, LEEDS, LS28 5TA  

 

  Saturday 16 May 2020  
         Churchdown Community Association Centre, Parton Road, Churchdown,  

         GLOUCESTER,   Glos, GL3 2JH 
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    Sunday 31 May 2020 

  Festival Hall, Talbot Road, ALDERLEY EDGE, Cheshire, SK9 7HR 

 

     Sunday 14 June 2020 - New Fair    

          The Royal Hotel, 1 South Parade, WESTON SUPER MARE, BS23 1JP 

 

    Sunday 28 June 2020  

             Tattershall Village Hall, 16 Lodge Road, TATTERSHALL, Lincolnshire, LN4 4LL 

 

       Sunday 30 August 2020 -   New Fair  

           Westpoint Conference Centre, Westpoint, Clyst St Mary, EXETER, EX5 1DJ 

 

       Sunday 6 September 2020     

           Members Pavilion, County Showground, Weston Road, STAFFORD, ST18 0BD 

 

      Saturday 12 September 2020   

          Strathbrock Community Centre, 189a West Main Street, BROXBURN, West Lothian,  

             Scotland, EH52 5LH      
 

 

       Saturday 19 September 2020    

              Moorhayes Community Centre, Higher Moor Square, Lea Road,   TIVERTON,  

              Devon, EX16 6TN 

 

     Sunday 4 October 2020  -   New Fair 
           Angmering Community Centre, Foxwood Avenue, Angmering,  

   LITTLEHAMPTON,  West  Sussex, BN16 4FU   

 

      Sunday 11 October 2020  -  New Fair  

          Lyndhurst Community Centre, Main Car Park, LYNDHURST,  Hants, SO43 7NY    

    

      Saturday 17 October 2020    

              Holt Community Centre, Kerridge Way, HOLT, Norfolk, NR25 6DN 

 

     Sunday 1 November 2020   

           Bentley Heath Community Centre, Widney Road, Bentley Heath, SOLIHULL, B93 9BQ 

 

      Saturday 14 November 2020        

Pudsey Civic Hall, Dawsons Corner, PUDSEY, LEEDS, LS28 5TA       (V4-8.11.2019)        


